KD Series
Diaphragm Type Metering Pump
Design Features
Leak-free construction.
Corrosion resistant materials.
Mountable on the chemical tank.
Easy maintenance.
Enclosed power and for safety.

11
8
73
35
5
Model Flow Rate
(L/hr)
Pressure
(MPa)
Stroke
(min-1)
Inlet Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
KD-20/0.8 20 0.8 48 -
-
DN 15
DN 15
DN 15
8
KD-40/0.6 40 0.6 72 8
KD-60/0.6 60 0.6 72 8
KD-80/0.4 80 0.4 96 8
KD-120/0.4 100 0.4 96 8
Dimensions
Specifications
MAGGIO PUMPMAGGIO PUMPMAGGIO PUMP
Note : All specifications subject to change without prior notice.